
CAMPAIGN 4 CHANGE 

 
We are Campaign 4 

Change: a self-advocacy 

group for people with 

Learning Disabilities and 

Autism. 

 

We are a group of people who 

wish to speak up about 

ourselves and other people 

with Learning Disabilities and 

Autism, and have our voices 

heard! 

 
Each of us speaks about 

our chosen topic which 

we are passionate about 

- this is called our 

campaign. 



OUR CAMPAIGNS 

 
#MindYourLanguage  

campaign to let staff 

know how we wish to 

be spoken to and 

spoken about. 

 

Hate Crime towards 

people with Learning 

Disabilities and 

Autism. 

 

Making the local 

environment better for 

everyone.  



  

People’s right to 

stay up late and 

have no bed times. 

 

 

Transgender 

people’s issues. 

 

More ‘Changing 

Places Toilets’ in the 

community. 

 

YOU ARE NOT 

A GIRL, YOU 

ARE A FREAK! 



 

People’s right to make 

choices. 

 

Meaningful 

relationships 

 
 

 

 

 

C4C is people’s voice 

within Achieve together – 

we give our opinion on 

policies which affect 

people supported by 

Achieve together.   

 



WHAT WE DO 

 
We meet as a group 

every 2 months 

(sometimes more often) 

in Leatherhead, Surrey.  

 

 

In between our meetings 

we work on our own and 

sometimes visit interesting 

events and meetings 

outside C4C. 

 
 

 
We get paid for our 

work, and we get our 

travel expenses back. 



 

We are looking for new 

members to join us. 

 

If you are interested, 

please get in touch or 

ask staff to help you. 

 

Our email:  

C4C@cmg.co.uk 

 


